
Studio # Dimensions Sq Ft Window in Suite? Monthly Rent Notes

1

2

3 8'‐7" x 15' 129 Yes $1,100 Storefront window

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 9'‐6" x 11'‐2" 106 Optional $825 Can add window for $100 / month additional

13 9'‐6" x 13'‐6" 128 Optional $900 Can add window for $100 / month additional

14

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

Managed & Exclusively Marketed by

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED


